’ 11/14/2008

Motorsports

DR49

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 1 of 45



Motorspci'rts

11/14/2008

CYLINDER &
CYLINDER HEAD

| ot T

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yefgizgfd Qty.
1 DR49-001 | 883099147760 CYLINDER 1 1
2 DR49-002 | 883099047190 GASKET, CYLINDER 1 1
3 DR49-003 | 883099147296 HEAD, CYLINDER 1 1
4 GUIDE, IN, VALVE 1
5 GUIDE, EX, VALVE 1
6 DR49-006 | 883099047510 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD 1 1
7 TIMING CHAIN ROOM GASKET 1
8 DR49-008 | 883099044724 STUD BOLT M6-1.0X32 2 2
9 DR49-009 | 883099044670 BOLT M6-1.0X25, HEX (FT) 2 2
10 DR49-010 | 883099045073 COLLAR, 9.5MM 1 1
11 DR49-011 | 883099047015 WASHER M14X20X2, PLATE 1 1
12 DR49-012 | 883099044663 PIN, 8X14, LOCATING 1 4
13 DR49-013 | 883099047572 RING, RECTANGLE SEALING (A) 1 1
14 DR49-014 | 883099047589 WASHER M10X15X3, RUBBER PLATE 1 1
15 O-RING, 9X1.6 2
16 DR49-016 | 883099047596 RING, RECTANGLE SEALING (C) 1 1
17 CYLINDER HEAD (4,5,15) 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

2 of 45



’ 11/14/2008

Motorspc_)'rts

CYLINDER HEAD
COVER

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yefgizgfd Qty.
1 DR49-018 | 883099047602 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD 1 1
2 DR49-019 | 883099047619 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD RIGHT 1 1
3 DR49-020 | 883099047626 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD LEFT 1 1
4 DR49-021 | 883099047633 COVER, VALVE CHAMBER 1 2
5 DR49-022 | 883099047640 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD COVER 1 1
6 DR49-023 | 883099047657 GASKET, RIGHT CYLINDER HEAD SIDE COVER 1 1
7 DR49-024 | 883099047664 GASKET, LEFT CYLINDER HEAD SIDE COVER 1 1
8 DR49-025 | 883099047671 GASKET, CARBURETOR INSULATER 1 1
9 DR49-116 | 883099047688 PIPE, INTAKE 1 1
10 DR49-027 | 883099047695 NUT M6-1.0X14, CAP 4 4
11 DR49-028 | 883099047701 WASHER M6X12X1, PLATE 3 3
12 DR49-029 | 883099047718 WASHER M6X13X2, COPPER PLATE 1 1
13 DR49-030 | 883099047725 WASHER M6X12X1, PLATE 1 1
14 DR49-118 | 883099047732 GASKET, PIPE, INTAKE 1 1
15 DR49-032 | 883099047749 O-RING, 30.8-3.2 1 2
16 DR49-033 | 883099047756 O-RING, 25X2.4 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 3 of 45



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008
Motorsports
CYLINDER HEAD
COVER
17
% @
4
15
ol
]
10 -_
od
Bl
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
17 DR49-034 | 883099047763 BOLT M6-1.0X110, FLANGE (PT) 2 1
18 DR49-035 | 883099047770 BOLT M6-1.0X20, FLANGE (FT) 1 2
19 DR49-036 | 883099047787 BOLT M6-1.0X25, HEX (FT) 2 2
20 DR49-037 | 883099047794 BOLT M6-1.0X25, HEX (FT) 2 2
21 DR49-038 | 883099047800 SPARK PLUG 1 1

4 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
CAMSHAFT VALVE 14
=
E @?f)’f 7 5 "
& C*@-@ @@@ O \ 5
a8 ] -5 _— ! i
{
¥ 10
((=d . &
% ;
12
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
1 DR49-039 | 883099047817 SEAL, VALVE STEM GROUP 1 2
2 DR49-040 | 883099047824 CAMSHAFT 1 1
3 DR49-041 | 883099047831 ARM, ROCKER 1 2
4 DR49-042 | 883099047848 SHAFT, ROCKER ARM 1 2
5 DR49-043 | 883099047855 VALVE, INTAKE 1 1
6 DR49-044 | 883099047862 VALVE, EXHAUST 1 1
7 DR49-045 | 883099047879 SPRING, VALVE OUTER 1 2
8 DR49-046 | 883099047886 SPRING, VALVE INNER 1 2
9 DR49-047 | 883099047893 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING 1 2
10 DR49-048 | 883099047909 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING OUTER 1 2
11 DR49-049 | 883099047916 VALVE, COTTER 2 4
12 DR49-455 | 883099095337 SCREW ADJUSTING 1 2
13 DR49-469 | 883099095382 NUT M5-0.8X4, HEX 3 2
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 5 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
CHAIN & CHAIN
TENSIONER 3
> <4 12
L)
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order

1 DR49-052 | 883099047947 CHAIN, TIMING 1 1
2 DR49-053 | 883099047954 AXLE, OIL PUMP SPROCKET 1 1
3 DR49-054 | 883099047961 TENSIONER, TIMING CHAIN 1 1
4 DR49-055 | 883099047978 ROLLER, TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1
5 DR49-056 | 883099047985 SPROCKET, DRIVEN, TIMING CHAIN 1 1
6 DR49-057 | 883099047992 ROLLER, TIMING CHAIN GUIDE 1 1
7 DR49-058 | 883099048005 BOLT M5-0.8X12, HEX (FT) 3 3
8 DR49-059 | 883099048012 WASHER 8MM 1 1
9 DR49-060 | 883099048029 PIN, TIMING CHAIN ROLLER 1 1
10 DR49-061 | 883099048036 SPROCKET, OIL PUMP 1 1
11 DR49-062 | 883099048043 PIVOT, TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1
12 DR49-175 | 883099006418 ROD, TENSIONER PUSH ASSEMBLY 1 1
13 ROD COMP CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PUSH 1
14 DR70-390 | 883099045912 SPRING, TENSION ROD 1 1
15 DR49-066 | 883099048067 WASHER SEALING 14MM 1 1
16 DR49-067 | 883099048074 BOLT M14-1.5X12, FLANGE (PT/S) 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 6 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
LEFT CRANKCASE & MAGNETIC
MOTOR
L)
wcmﬂs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zg(:d Qty.
1 DR49-115 | 883099048081 COVER, LEFT CRANKCASE 1 1
2 DR49-069 | 883099048098 MAGNETO 1 1
3 DR49-070 | 883099048104 FLYWHEEL 1 1
4 STATOR COMP 1
5 COIL PULSER 1
6 COIL IGNITION 1
7 DR49-074 | 883099048111 NUT M10X1.25 1 1
8 O-RING (A) 1
9 DR49-076 | 883099048135 OIL SEAL 1 1
10 DR49-077 | 883099048142 O-RING (B) 1 2
11 DR49-078 | 883099048159 BOLT M6-1.0X10, FLAT (FT) 5 2
12 DR49-079 | 883099048166 BOLT M6-1.0X30, FLANGE (PT) 2 2
13 DR49-080 | 883099048173 BOLT M6-1.0X30, FLANGE (PT) 1 1
14 DR49-470 | 883099095399 BRACKET, DRAIN TUBE 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 7 of 45



Motorspci'rts

11/14/2008

RIGHT SIDE
CRANKCASE COVER

m’rfs

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zg(:d Qty.
1 DR49-081 | 883099048180 COVER, RIGHT CRANKCASE 1 1
2 DR49-082 | 883099048197 GASKET, RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER 1 1
3 DR49-083 | 883099048203 DIPSTICK 1 1
4 DR49-084 | 883099048210 ARM, CLUTCH CASE 1 1
5 DR49-085 | 883099048227 BOLT M6-1.0X80, FLANGE (PT) 2 2
6 DR49-086 | 883099048234 HOLDER, CLUTCH CASE ARM 1 1
7 Roller,lever clutch AVAILABLE WITH DR49-086 3
8 DR49-088 | 883099048258 BOLT ADJUSTING CLUTCH AVAILABLE WITH DR49-086 1 1
9 DR49-089 | 883099048265 CLAMP, HIGH TENSION WIRE 1 1
10 DR49-090 | 883099048272 WASHER M8X14X2, PLATE 1 1
11 Washer AVAILABLE WITH DR49-086 3
12 DR49-092 | 883099048296 PIN 8X12, DOWEL 2 2
13 DR49-093 | 883099048302 SEAL 13.8X24X5, OIL 1 1
14 DR49-094 | 883099048319 O-RING 7.5X1.8 1 1
15 DR49-095 | 883099048326 O-RING 18X3 1 1
16 DR49-101 | 883099068843 NUT M8 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
RIGHT SIDE
CRANKCASE COVER
a
gﬂ}"\* e~
Motorsports
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
17 Circlip 3mm AVAILABLE WITH DR49-086 3
18 DR49-105 | 883099006487 BOLT M6-1.0X40, FLANGE (PT) 1 5
19 DR49-117 | 883099006586 BOLT M6-1.0X65, FLANGE (PT) 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 9 of 45



Motorspérts

11/14/2008

CLUTCH

Balcoson

Qty Shipped

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description per order Qty.

0 DR49-096 | 883099048333 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY 1 1
1 CLUTCH OUTER COVER 1
2 DR49-098 | 883099048340 COVER, CLUTCH END 1 1
3 DR49-099 | 883099048357 GASKET, CLUTCH END COVER 1 1
4 CLUTCH CENTERING COLLAR 1
5 COLLAR 1 1
6 CLUTCH FRICTION PLATE (A) 2
7 CLUTCH BOTTOM PLATE GROUP 1
8 CLUTCH TOP PLATE 1
¢ CLUTCH FRICTION PLATE (B) 1
10 CLUTCH DRIVE PLATE GROUP 1
11 CLUTCH SPRING 4
12 CLUTCH FREE SPRING 4
13 CLUTCH DAMPER SPRING 4
14 CLUTCH FLYING WEIGHT 28
15 WEIGHT STOPPING RING 1
16 WEIGHT FIXING RING 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 10 of 45



Motorspc_)'rts

11/14/2008

CLUTCH

g%b\rspx)ffs

Qty Shipped

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description per order Qty.

16 WEIGHT FIXING RING 1
17 CIRCLIP 1
18 DR49-501 | 883099048371 COLLAR 1 1
19 DR49-068 | 883099048388 PLATE, CLUTCH CAM 1 1
20 MOVABLE CENTERING COLLAR 1
21 DR49-411 | 883099048395 GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVE 1 1
22 DR49-031 | 883099048401 ROUND NUT 1 1
23 DR49-399 | 883099048418 DISC WASHER 1 1
24 DR49-230 | 883099048425 THRUST WASHER 1 1
25 WASHER 5 4
26 STOPPER COMP 1
27 SCREW M5X10 (A) 4
28 DR49-344 | 883099048449 BOLT M5-0.8X10, FLAT (FT) 4 4
29 DR49-343 | 883099048456 SPRING, OIL VENT SLEEVE 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 11 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
CLUTCH
a
|t
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
32 DR49-263 | 883099048487 GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVEN 1 1
33 DR49-353 | 883099048494 CIRCLIP, PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 12 of 45



Motorspérts

11/14/2008

CRANKCASE &
OIL PUMP

- 18
mrfs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yeEQLZF;?d Qty.

1 DR49-346 | 883099048517 CRANKCASE, RIGHT 1 1
2 DR49-282 | 883099048524 GASKET, CRANKCASE 1 1
3 DR49-341 | 883099048531 CRANKCASE, LEFT 1 1
4 DR49-395 | 883099048548 OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY 1 1
5 DR49-379 | 883099048555 GASKET, OIL PUMP 1 1
6 OIL PUMP BODY 1
7 OIL PUMP COVER 1
8 OIL PUMP COVER GASKET 1
9 OIL PUMP INNER ROTOR 1
10 OIL PUMP OUTER ROTOR 1
11 OIL PUMP SHAFT 1
12 OIL PUMP SHAFT SLEEVE 1
13 DR49-415 | 883099048562 SLEEVE, OIL PUMP SHAFT 1 1
14 DR49-314 | 883099048579 SCREEN, OIL FILTER 1 1
15 DR49-281 | 883099048586 TUBE, VENT 1 1
16 DR49-384 | 883099048593 CLAMP, VENT TUBE 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 13 of 45



’ 11/14/2008

Motorspc_)'rts

CRANKCASE &
OIL PUMP

. 18
| ot

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zg(:d Qty.
17 DR49-141 | 883099006630 BOLT A CYLINDER STUD 2 2
18 DR49-416 | 883099048616 STUD BOLT M6-1.0X188 2 2
19 DR49-417 | 883099048623 WASHER 1 1
20 DR49-418 | 883099048630 PIN 10x14, DOWEL 2 2
21 DR49-419 | 883099048647 SEAL 11.6X24X10, OIL 1 1
22 DR49-420 | 883099048654 BOLT M12-1.5X15, FLANGE (FT) 1 1
23 DR49-421 | 883099048661 BOLT M6-1.0X15, ROUND (FT) 1 2
24 DR49-381 | 883099048678 BOLT M6-1.0X20, ROUND (FT) 1 1
25 SCREW, PAN M6X10 &
26 DR49-423 | 883099048685 BOLT M6X50 1 1
27 DR49-424 | 883099048692 BOLT M6-1.0X60, FLANGE (PT) 2 2
28 DR49-296 | 883099048708 BOLT M6-1.0X65, FLANGE (PT) 4 4
29 DR49-425 | 883099048715 Oil seal 11.6x24x10 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 14 of 45



Motorspérts

11/14/2008

PISTON &
CRANKSHAFT

1=
10
= =t (é
I
a
mrfs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yeEQLZF;?d Qty.
1 DR49-291 | 883099048722 RINGS, PISTON 1 1
2 DR49-426 | 883099048739 CRANKSHAFT 1 1
3 DR49-318 | 883099048746 PISTON 1 1
4 DR49-283 | 883099048753 PIN, PISTON 1 1
5 DR49-427 | 883099048760 CLIP, PISTON PIN 1 1
6 ROD, CONNECTING 1
7 CRANKSHAFT COMP, R. 1
8 CRANKSHAFT COMP, L. 1
9 PIN, CRANKSHAFT 1
10 SPROCKET, TIMING 1
11 DR49-280 | 883099048777 KEY, SEMI-CIRCLE 1 1
12 BEARING, RADIAL BALL 6304 2
13 NEEDLE BEARING 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

15 of 45



Motorspc_)'rts

11/14/2008

MAINSHAFT &
COUNTERSHAFT

g%c:fo\rspoﬁs

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zg(:d Qty.

1 DR49-203 | 883099048784 MAIN SHAFT TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY 1 1
2 DR49-063 | 883099048791 COUNTER SHAFT TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY 1 1
3 GEAR COUNTER SHAFT FIRST 1
4 COLLAR 1
5 GEAR MAIN SHAFT SECOND 1
6 GEAR COUNTER SHAFT SECOND 1
7 GEAR MAIN SHAFT THIRD 1
8 GEAR COUNTER SHAFT THIRD 1
9 GEAR MAIN SHAFT FOURTH 1
10 GEAR COUNTER SHAFT FOURTH 1
11 DR49-183 | 883099048807 SPROCKET, DRIVE 1 1
12 DR49-184 | 883099048814 PLATE, FIX, DRIVE SPROCKET 1 1
13 WASHER 1
14 THRUST WASHER (A) 1
15 THRUST WASHER (B) 1
16 WASHER (A) 3

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 16 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
MAINSHAFT &
COUNTERSHAFT
a
|t
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order

17 WASHER (B) AVAILABLE WITH PART DR49-063 1

18 CIRCLIP AVAILABLE WITH PART DR49-063 & DR49-203 4

19 DR49-191 | 883099048821 SEAL, OIL, COUNTER SHAFT 1 1

20 DR49-192 | 883099048838 BOLT M6-1.0X10, HEX (FT) 1 2

21 DR49-193 | 883099048845 BEARING 6203 1 2

22 DR49-194 | 883099048852 BEARING 13.5, NEEDLE 1 1

24 DR49-185 | 883099048876 MAIN SHAFT, TRANSMISSION 1 1

25 DR49-186 | 883099048883 COUNTER SHAFT, TRANSMISSION 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 17 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
GEAR SHAFT DRUM
SPINDLE
a
g%to\rspo_ﬂs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yeEQLZF;?d Qty.
1 FORK, GEARSHIFT 2
2 PIN, GEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE 2
3 CLIP, GEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE PIN 2
4 DRUM, GEARSHIFT 1
5 PLATE, GEARSHIFT DRUM STOPPER 1
6 PIN, GEARSHIFT DRUM 4
7 DR49-202 | 883099048890 STOPPER, GEARSHIFT DRUM 1 1
8 DR49-173 | 883099048906 SPRING, GEARSHIFT DRUM STOPPER 1 1
9 DR49-123 | 883099005398 GEARSHIFT ASSEMBLY 1 1
10 SPINDLE COMP, GEARSHIFT 1
11 SPRING GEARSHIFT ARM 1
12 SPRING GEARSHIFT RETURN 1
13 BOLT, RETURN SPRING FIXING 1
14 SCREW 6x16 1
15 DR49-210 | 883099048920 WASHER M6X12X2, PLATE 5 1
16 DR49-211 | 883099048937 PLUG, RUBBER, GEARSHIFT DRUM ASSEMBLY 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 18 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
GEAR SHAFT DRUM
SPINDLE
=
16
a
|t
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
17 OIL SEAL 11.6X24X10 1
18 DR49-213 | 883099048951 BOLT M6-1.0X16, FLANGE (FT) 5 1
19 DR49-214 | 883099048968 BOLT M6-1.0X12, FLANGE (FT) 1 1
20 DR49-215 | 883099048975 GEARSHIFT DRUM ASSEMBLY 1 1
21 DR49-216 | 883099048982 SHAFT, GEARSHIFT 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 19 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
KICK STARTER
SPINDLE
a
%ﬁpdﬂs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zz(:d Qty.

1 KICK STARTER GEAR 1
2 RATCHET KICK STARTER 1
3 DR49-219 | 883099048999 KICK STARTER SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 1
4 SPRING KICK STARTER RATCHET 1
5 DR49-221 | 883099049309 RETAINER, RATCHET SPRING 1 1
6 PLATE RATCHET GUIDE 1
7 SPRING, KICK STARTER RETURN 1
8 DR49-224 | 883099049002 RETAINER, KICK STARTER SPRING 1 1
9 DR49-225 | 883099049019 BOLT HEX M6X20 2 2
10 WASHER 1
11 THRUST WASHER 1
12 CIRCLIP (A) 2
13 CIRCLIP (B) 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 20 of 45



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
CARBURETOR
a
|t
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
1 DR49-120 | 883099005367 CARBURETOR 1 1
PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 21 of 45



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
DECALS
a
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
DR49-471 | 883099127786 DECAL SET, GRAPHIC AND WARNING (RED) 1 1
PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 22 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
FRAME
L)
m&rs
L . o Qty Shipped
Item No. | Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
per order
1 DR49-100 | 883099049026 FRAME 1 1
2 DR49-264 | 883099049033 BOLT M8-1.25X115, HEX (PT) 2 2
3 DR49-267 | 883099049057 NUT M8 1 1
4 DR49-268 | 883099049064 BOLT M8*115R 1 1
5 DR49-269 | 883099049071 RUBBER, DAMPENING 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 23 of 45



Motorspci'rts

11/14/2008

REAR SHOCK
- (E — w3 _
—__—_-:r_—_-—%
E::J‘:Ef}
S
——
F S 1
e _—
[ ]
R | |
M —
¥ I
W @ ! :II b m_:'B-_
Motorsports
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
1 DR49-113 | 883099005336 SHOCK ABSORBER, REAR Rear shock absorber assy. 1 1
2 DR49-275 | 883099049125 PIN, REAR SHOCK ABSORBER CONNECTING Bolt ¢10x40 1 2
3 DR49-198 | 883099049521 NUT M10-1.5X10, FLANGE SELF LOCK Nut M10 1 2

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

24 of 45



Motorspci'rts

11/14/2008

REAR SWING ARM

m’rfs

Item No. Part No. UPC Number

Description

Baja Description

Qty Shipped
per order

Qty.

DR49-106 | 883099049095

SWING ARM

1

DR49-108 | 883099049149

ADJUSTER, CHAIN

DR49-153 | 883099005558

COVER, CHAIN PROTECTOR

DR49-132 | 883099005473

CHAIN, 428 / 45 LINKS

CHAIN, 428 / 45 LINKS

DR49-107 | 883099049101

SHAFT, REAR SWING ARM

DR49-278 | 883099049156

WASHER

DR49-276 | 883099049132

NUT M10-1.5X10, FLANGE SELF LOCK

DR49-140 | 883099049118

GUARD, CHAIN PROTECTOR

CHAIN GUARD

Ol |N[fo|a|[M|W|N|F

DR49-279 | 883099049163

BOLT

DR49-468 | 883099095368

PROTECTOR, CHAIN

alala|Nn|N]|_alalal~a

ala|Nn|AN[alalala]-

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

25 of 45



Motorspc_)'rts

11/14/2008

BRAKE PEDAL

g%b\rspx)ffs

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zg(:d Qty.
1 DR49-174 | 883099006906 ROD, REAR BRAKE Rear brake rod assy. 1 1
2 DR49-401 | 883099049194 PIN M2X20, COTTER Pin 2x20 1 1
3 DR49-402 | 883099049200 WASHER M6X12X2, PLATE Washer 6 1 1
4 DR49-390 | 883099049170 PEDAL, BRAKE Rear brake pedal 1 1
5 DR49-403 | 883099049217 PIN M3X32, COTTER Pin 3x30 1 1
6 DR49-404 | 883099049224 WASHER M17X28X3, PLATE Washer 15 1 1
7 DR49-391 | 883099049187 SPRING, BRAKE PEDAL Spring 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

26 of 45



Motorspérts

11/14/2008

FRONT BRAKE

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order

1 DR49-051 | 883099047930 COVER, FRONT BRAKE 1 1
2 DR49-408 | 883099049255 BRAKE SHOES, FRONT WHEEL 1 1
3 SPRING, BRAKE SHOE 2
4 CAM, FRONT BRAKE 1
5 ARM, FRONT BRAKE 1
6 BOLT 1
7 NUT M6 1
8 WASHER M6 2
9 DR49-328 | 883099049323 BRAKE ASSEMBLY, FRONT 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 27 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
REAR BRAKE
L)
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order

1 DR49-409 | 883099049262 BRAKE ASSEMBLY, REAR 1 1

2 REAR BRAKE COVER 1

3 DR49-324 | 883099049750 BRAKE SHOES, REAR WHEEL 1 2

4 REAR BRAKE SPRING 2

5 REAR BRAKE CAM 1

6 REAR BRAKE ARM 1

7 BOLT 1

8 NUT M6 1

¢ WASHER M6 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 28 of 45



’ 11/14/2008

Motorspdrts

REAR WHEEL i

mcmﬁs

Qty Shipped

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description per order Qty.
1 DR49-170 | 883099049361 RIM, REAR RIM, REAR 1.40 X 10 1 1
2 DR49-168 | 883099049477 TIRE, FRONT & REAR 2.5-10 FRONT & REAR TIRE 2.5 X 10 1 1
3 DR49-293 | 883099049484 TUBE, FRONT & REAR 2.5/2.75 X 10 TUBE, FRONT & REAR 2.5/2.75x 10 1 1
4 DR49-294 | 883099049491 RIM BAND 1 1
5 DR49-286 | 883099049415 BUSH , REAR WHEEL LEFT 1 1
6 DR49-288 | 883099049439 NUT M12-1.25X13, FLANGE SELF LOCK 1 1
7 DR49-289 | 883099049446 BOLT M8-1.25X30, FLANGE (FT) 4 4
8 DR49-171 | 883099049378 SPROCKET, REAR WHEEL 1 1
9 DR49-160 | 883099049460 AXLE, REAR 1 1
10 DR49-165 | 883099049408 NUT M8 1 4
11 DR49-287 | 883099049422 BUSH, REAR WHEEL RIGHT 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 29 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
FRONT WHEEL
_E'.
Ll
Mm;fs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
1 DR49-169 | 883099049583 RIM, FRONT RIM (1.4X10) 1 1
2 INNER SPOKE 1
3 OUTER SPOKE 1
4 DR49-293 | 883099049484 TUBE, FRONT & REAR TUBE, FRONT & REAR 2.5/2.75 X 10 1 1
5 DR49-168 | 883099049477 TIRE, FRONT & REAR 2.5-10 1 1
6 DR49-297 | 883099049606 BUSH, FRONT WHEEL RIGHT 1 1
7 DR49-158 | 883099049590 AXLE, FRONT 1 1
8 DR49-334 | 883099055539 NUT M10 1 1
9 DR49-050 | 883099047923 BEARING, FRONT WHEEL 1 2
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 30 of 45



11/14/2008
Motorsports
STEER SHAFT ASSY 10
A -—*&aﬁ%::ﬂ—ﬂzcﬁ;—_% ':.’_:_____ :——:iﬂ
B I . L
e ———— 3—2 = = = 1
—_ -
\\L“— @’ 4
— e -
S—
pc ——
@5’%2@
L T— T
———
o @
"
g‘,}ﬁ\ L == —g
Motorsports
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
1 DR49-133 | 883099049866 HANDLEBAR 1 1
2 DR49-338 | 883099049828 NUT M23-1.25X16, CAP 1 1
3 DR49-340 | 883099049842 BOLT M8X25 3 4
4 165-008 | 883099010699 BRACKET, UPPER HANDLEBAR 1 1
5 DR49-201 | 883099049545 WASHER M22X35X2, PLATE 1 1
6 165-226 | 883099010705 BRACKET, LOWER HANDLEBAR 2 2
7 DR49-206 | 883099049569 PANEL, UPPER CONNECT 1 1
8 DR49-339 | 883099049835 NUT M10-1.5X10, FLANGE SELF LOCK 2 2
9 DR49-356 | 883099049873 PROTECTOR, HANDLEBAR 1 1
10 WRAP, HANDLEBAR COVER AVAILABLE WITH DR49-356 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

31 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
HANDLEBAR ASSY
.
wcmns
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
1 DR49-332 | 883099049767 STEM, STEERING 1 1
2 DR49-207 | 883099049576 BOLT M8X35 1 2
3 DR49-290 | 883099049453 WASHER M8X14X3, SPRING 1 2
4 DR49-163 | 883099049385 ADJUSTING NUT COMP. 1 1
5 Race outer upper 1
6 Bearing 2
7 Race inner 2
8 Washer 1
¢ Race outer lower 1
10 DR49-357 | 883099049880 BRACKET, FRONT REFLECTOR 1 2
11 DR49-284 | 883099049392 REFLECTOR, YELLOW, ROUND 1 2
12 DR49-300 | 883099049637 NUT M6 1 2
13 DR49-326 | 883099049859 BEARING ASSEMBLY, STEERING STEM 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 32 of 45



Motorspc_)'rts

11/14/2008

HANDLEBAR ASSY

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order

1 DR49-125 | 883099005411 GRIP, RIGHT WITH ACCELERATOR 1 1
2 DR49-129 | 883099005442 HOUSING, THROTTLE CABLE 1 1
3 Lower housing AVAILABLE WITH DR49-129 1
4 Screw M5x20 AVAILABLE WITH DR49-129 2
5 Throttle slide AVAILABLE WITH DR49-129 1
6 DR49-130 | 883099005459 SWITCH ASSEMBLY, ON AND OFF 1 1
7 DR49-145 | 883099005572 CABLE, THROTTLE 1 1
8 DR49-124 | 883099005404 GRIP, LEFT LEFT HANDLEBAR GRIP 1 1
9 DR49-131 | 883099005466 LEVER, RIGHT BRAKE 1 1
10 DR49-144 | 883099005565 CABLE, FRONT BRAKE 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 33 of 45



’ 11/14/2008

Motorspc_)'rts

FRONT SHOCK
ABSORBER

mf ts

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersg:,zg?d Qty.
1 DR49-111 | 883099049897 SHOCK ABSORBER, FRONT LEFT 1 1
2 DR49-112 | 883099049903 SHOCK ABSORBER, FRONT RIGHT 1 1
3 DR49-360 | 883099049910 BOLT M6-1.0X15, FLANGE (FT) 1 1
4 DR49-103 | 883099068867 CLIP A, FRONT BRAKE CABLE 2 2
5 DR49-104 | 883099068874 CLIP B, FRONT BRAKE CABLE 2 2

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 34 of 45



Motorspc_)'rts

11/14/2008

FRONT FOOTREST &
SIDESTAND

mf ts

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersg:,zg(:d Qty.
1 DR49-110 | 883099005343 BRACKET, FOOTREST 1 1
2 DR49-301 | 883099049675 FOOTREST, LEFT 1 1
3 DR49-336 | 883099147333 FOOTREST, RIGHT 1 1
4 PIN 2
5 WASHER 6M 2
6 SPRING 2
7 PIN 2*20 2
8 DR49-362 | 883099049927 KICKSTAND 1 1
9 DR49-364 | 883099049941 BOLT M10-1.25X35, HEX (PT/S) 1 1
10 DR49-365 | 883099049958 NUT M10-1.25X7, HEX 1 1
11 DR49-366 | 883099049965 SPRING, KICKSTAND 1 1
12 DR49-363 | 883099049934 BOLT M8-1.25X20, HEX (FT) 2 4
13 DR49-337 | 883099147340 FOOTREST ASSEMBLY 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

35 of 45



’ 11/14/2008

Motorspc_)'rts

MUFFLER ASSY

mf ts

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersg:,zg(:d Qty.
1 DR49-121 | 883099005374 MUFFLER 1 1
2 DR49-368 | 883099049972 SHIELD, EXHAUST PIPE 1 1
3 JOINT PIECE 1
4 DR49-143 | 883099005558 NUT M6-1.0X17, CAP 2 2
5 DR49-303 | 883099049712 GASKET, EXHAUST 1 1
6 DR49-304 | 883099049729 BOLT M8-1.25X35, FLANGE (PT) 1 1
7 DR49-370 | 883099049996 DAMPER, RUBBER, MUFFLER 1 1
8 DR49-222 | 883099049736 BOLT M6-1.0X10, ROUND (FT) 3 3
9 DR49-223 | 883099049743 WASHER M6X10X2, SPRING 3 3
10 DR49-335 | 883099055560 WASHER M6X2X1, PLATE 1 3
11 DR49-467 | 883099068973 MUFFLER ASSEMBLY 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 36 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
FENDER
Ll
m%fs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order

1 DR49-135 | 883099005497 COVER, LEFT FUEL TANK 1 1

2 DR49-136 | 883099005503 COVER, RIGHT FUEL TANK 1 1

3 DR49-138 | 883099005527 COVER, RIGHT SIDE 1 1

4 DR49-137 | 883099005510 COVER, LEFT SIDE 1 1

5 DR49-139 | 883099005534 FENDER, REAR 1 1

6 DR49-382 | 883099068980 SCREW 5X10, ROUND 4 7

7 DR49-383 | 883099068997 BOLT M5-0.8X10, ROUND (FT) 2 2

8 DR49-464 | 883099069000 BOLT M6-1.0X20, ROUND (FT) 2 2

9 DR49-463 | 883099069017 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 2 2
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 37 of 45



Motorspérts

11/14/2008

SEAT

Mcmf ts

Item No.

Part No.

UPC Number

Description

Baja Description

Qty Shipped
per order

Qty.

1 DR49-154

883099069024

SEAT

1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

38 of 45



’ 11/14/2008

Motorspc_)'rts

FUEL TANK

F_L_j
ﬂ /ﬂ
5 — \‘10 9
+£—10
Ll
%m&fs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersg:,zg?d Qty.
1 DR49-146 | 883099069031 TANK, FUEL 1 1
2 DR49-147 | 883099005589 CAP, FUEL TANK 1 1
3 DR49-386 | 883099069048 CLIP, PIPE 1 1
4 DR49-387 | 883099069055 BOLT M8-1.25X25, FLANGE (FT) 2 2
5 DR49-388 | 883099069062 VALVE, FUEL 1 1
6 DR49-389 | 883099069079 WASHER M8X24X2, PLATE 2 2
7 DR49-176 | 883099005862 RUBBER 1 1
8 DR49-177 | 883099005879 RUBBER, ECLIPES 1 1
9 DR49-392 | 883099069109 TUBE, FUEL 1 1
10 DR49-393 | 883099069116 CLIP, FUEL TUBE 2 2

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 39 of 45



Motorspc_)'rts

11/14/2008

NUMBER PLATE

mf ts

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersg:,zg?d Qty.
1 DR49-142 | 883099005541 NUMBER PLATE NUMBER PLATE 1 1
2 DR49-451 | 883099069123 BOLT M6-1.0X10, FLANGE (FT) 1 1
4 DR49-453 | 883099069147 STAND, FRONT COVER 1 1
5 DR49-454 | 883099069154 BOLT M6-1.0X10, ROUND (FT) 2 2

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

40 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
FRONT FENDER
Ll
mﬂs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
1 DR49-134 | 883099005480 FENDER, FRONT 1
2 DR49-396 | 883099069161 BOLT M6-1.0X15, HEX (FT)
3 DR49-397 | 883099069178 WASHER M5X20X3, RUBBER PLATE
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 41 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
AIR FILTER
Ll
Mcmﬂs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
1 DR49-119 | 883099005350 FILTER, AIR 1 1
3 BOLT AVAILABLE WITH DR49-400 1
2 DR49-400 | 883099069185 CLAMP, AIR FILTER 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 42 of 45



Motorspc_)'rts

11/14/2008

GEARSHIFT & KICK
STARTER

mf ts

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersg:,zg(:d Qty.
1 DR49-122 | 883099005381 PEDAL, KICKSTARTER 1 1
2 DR49-172 | 883099006395 PEDAL, GEARSHIFT GEARSHIFT PEDAL 1 1
3 BOLT M6X25 AVAILABLE WITH DR49-123 1
4 BOLT M6X25 AVAILABLE WITH DR49-122 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

43 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
ELECTRICAL
Ll
m%fs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
1 DR49-126 | 883099049088 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN 1 1
2 DR49-128 | 883099005435 CDI 1 1
3 DR49-127 | 883099005428 COIL, IGNITION 1 1
4 DR49-450 | 883099068881 BOLT M6-1.0X20, HEX (FT) 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 44 of 45



’ 11/14/2008
Motorsports
ENGINE
1
d
%&ts
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty.
per order
1 DR49-114 | 883099006555 ENGINE 49CC 1 1
DR50-498 | 842645056123 TOOL KIT 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 45 of 45



